Foods

INVISAR

Rice with hashed meat
F—AX B —AK
Cheese toast

/NMER—Ab

Bean jam toast

FEYr—AK

Toast

Soft Drink

AV 1—2100%

Orange juice

1 79TV 1—2100%
Apple juice

L U= T)—YP1—2100%
Grapefruit juice

& NI 1R
Tomato juice

S AOVY—4
Melon soda

L VEYAAYYI
Lemon squash

S RTYI—5
Pepsi Cola

LUV e—T—)

Ginger ale

LIMEX COXZa—[FRRANSEFNERGECELVE (LIMEX) ZEALTEVEY

¥980
¥580
¥650
¥300

¥500
¥500
¥500
¥450
¥450
¥450
¥450

¥450

MENU

Hot Drink
&) J—k—
Hot coffee
N4> dA—k—
Decaffeinated hot coffee

HITTAV

Hot cafe au lait

Hot tea

&) WRIWG
Hot maccha green tea latte

éggjjT

Hot chocolate

Cold Drink

0 P42 D—k—
lced coffee

TPAANTTAL

lced cafe au lait

) FARFA—
lced tea (darjeeling)

) PARKEI NG

lced maccha green tea latte

2 PARAAT

lced chocolate

Float
g)—LY—4

Cream soda
INBEZ7 O—b
Coffee float
J—>70—bk
Cola float
ZL>270—b

Orange float

. — ol
7: — 1L
CAFE MIKASA

¥450

¥600

¥520

¥450

¥450

¥450

¥500

¥520

¥450

¥450

¥450

¥580
¥580
¥580
¥600

Desserts

BRNDDBREETU Y ¥480
Traditional baked pudding

AUIDFIBEEFITATIY ¥580

Baked chocolate pudding

FUIFIBESHARTVY ¥580

Baked black tea pudding

— & Set Drink ——
TJ—RNAZa1—¢EFY—MZa1—I[C
+¥300T &b v—2DRUVO%

BEFNELET,

For foods or desserts,
é mark set drinks are served plus ¥300.

Alcohol

OTLRNE—)) BE5E 330ml ¥1,200
COEDO beer Ruri
A (J\7ELL) 180m! ¥900

Cold sake(Hakkaisan)

7Yt R4 €Ouy7ra—y)  330ml ¥500
Asahi Dry Zero

R IEFIAHTY  Prices include tax




